Rezofert Tablet

COMPOSITION: Each Rezofert Tablet contains

Myoinositol 550 mg + D chiro Inositol 36.2 mg + N Acetyl Cysteine 300 mg + Biotin 30 mcg + Lycopene 5 mg + Chromium 50 mcg + Folic Acid 120 mcg + Vitamin D3 400 IU Tablets

STORAGE

- Store below 30°C
- Store in a cool & dry place away from direct sunlight
- Keep it out of reach of children

PRODUCT INTRODUCTION

Rezofert Tablet is a dietary supplement used in women to treat polycystic ovary syndrome (hormonal disorder that causes enlarged ovaries with small cysts on outer edges), menstrual irregularities, and hormonal imbalance. It is also used to treat acne and aids in the improvement of ovulation and pregnancy rate. It contains myoinositol, N-acetyl cysteine, D-chiro-inositol, biotin, lycopene, chromium, folic acid, and vitamin D as active ingredients which help to improve reproductive health in women.

N-acetyl cysteine is an antioxidant which improves ovulation and pregnancy rate by aiding in glucose utilization in uterine cells. Myo-inositol, D-Chiro-Inositol, and chromium are insulin-sensitizing agents which aid in improving oocyte and embryo quality thereby normalizing ovarian function and increasing pregnancy rate in PCOS women. Biotin is a water-soluble vitamin that helps to reduce hair fall associated with PCOS. Lycopene is an antioxidant agent which prevents cell damage from free radicals. Folic acid is a water-soluble vitamin which helps to improve the infertility rate associated with ovulation problems in women suffering from PCOS. Vitamin D helps to improve ovarian follicular development in women with PCOS thereby improving the infertility rate.

Take Rezofert Tablet as advised by your physician. Do not crush the medicine. Chew the tablet before swallowing and take one tablet twice daily or as directed by your physician.

THERAPEUTIC USES OF REZOFERT TABLET

- Treats polycystic ovary syndrome (hormonal disorder that cause enlarged ovaries with small cysts on outer edges), menstrual irregularities, and hormonal imbalance.
- Treats acne and aids in the improvement of ovulation, and pregnancy rate

SIDE EFFECTS OF REZOFERT TABLET

Consult your doctor if you notice any unusual side effects while taking Rezofert Tablet.

SAFETY ADVICE

- Always take Rezofert Tablet as advised by your physician.
- Do not crush the medicine and chew the tablet before swallowing.
- Do not take Rezofert Tablet if you are allergic to any of its components.
- Inform your doctor about all the medicines you use, including prescription, over-the-counter medications, and herbal supplements

MORE INFORMATION

- Keep Rezofert Tablet out of reach of children.
- Store Rezofert Tablet at room temperature in a cool, and dry place protected from light and moisture

Direction For Use:

Take one tablet twice daily or as directed by your physician. Do not exceed the recommended dosage.

FAQs ABOUT REZOFERTTABLET

Q. What is Rezofert Tablet and why it is used?

A. Rezofert Tablet is a dietary supplement used in women to treat polycystic ovary syndrome (hormonal disorder that causes enlarged ovaries with small cysts on outer edges), menstrual irregularities, and hormonal imbalance. It is also used to treat acne and aids in the improvement of ovulation and pregnancy rate.

Q. How to take Rezofert Tablet?

A. Take Rezofert Tablet as advised by your physician. Do not crush the medicine. Chew the tablet before swallowing and take one tablet twice daily or as directed by your physician.

Q. What are the side effects of Rezofert Tablet?

A. Rezofert Tablet is unlikely to cause any side effects, however, consult your doctor if you notice any unusual side effects while chewing the tablet.

Q. Who should avoid taking Rezofert Tablet?

A. Rezofert Tablet is unlikely to cause any side effects, however, consult your doctor if you notice any unusual side effects after taking the medicine.

Q. What does Rezofert Tablet contain?

A. Rezofert Tablet contains N Acetyl Cysteine, Biotin, lycopene, Myo-inositol, L Methyl Folate, Vitamin D3 which helps to improve reproductive health in women